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1/5/66 09:15 about:blank

 Account No. 128-6-002834 Currency THB
nt Name pnatadavnsaldoninagsen  Account Status Active
Branch Name ROJANA BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 --»
 Select transactions to view by: ’
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2023 @ To Date 30-04-2023 @
Time 00:00 v Time 524:00 v
ific Period: Today v ‘
Date Telier id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
03-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -85,026.00 67,700.00 0128
03-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Pklranakomsria -67,700.00 0.00 0128
05-04-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 270.00 270.00 108682
05-04-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 930.00 1,200.00 108682
05-04-2023 931000 BCD14- , GFMIS/108682 960.00 2,160.00 108682
05-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -2,160.00 0.00 0128 ;
- 07-04-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,050.00 1,050.00 108682
- 07-04-2023 9.31001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 540.00 1,590.00 108682
07-04-2023 931001 h BCD14 GFMlS/1(;8682 ' 340.00 1,930.00 108682
07-04-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 310.00 2,240.00 108682
- 07-04-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,260.00 3,500.00 108682
- 07-04-2023 931001 BCDM GFMIS/108682 15,960.00 19,460.00 108682
| 07-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -19,460.00 0.00 0128
11-04-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 175.00 175.00 108682
11-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -175.00 0.00 0128
20-04-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,288.20 30,288.20 108682
20-04-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIsS/108682 31,000.00 61,288.20 108682
20-04-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 186,814.01 248,102.21 108682
- 20-04-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 253,352.21 108682 ‘
: 20-04-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 312,920.51 566,272.72 108682
20-04-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 » 9,000.00 575,272.72 108682 ;
- 20-04-2023 © - 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria 4 -30,288.20 544,984.52 0128 ‘

about:blank - . ) 1/2
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2023
04-2023
24-04-2023
| 25-04-2023
| 25-04-2023
| 25-04-2023
25042023

- 25-04-2023

about:blank

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

561041

931002

931002

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

CWTPC

BCD14

BCD14
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GFMIS/108682 4,560.00
GFMIS/108682 834.60
Phranakornsria -4,560.00
Phranakornsria -391,525.18
Phranakornsria -87,109.34

10389078 -4,450.00
GFMIS/108682 980.00
GFMIS/108682 10,187.00

- ~~95;2,, ;

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
District, Bangkok, 10110
@kib.co.th

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking

«

549,544.52
550,379.12
545,819.12
154,293.94
67,184.60
62,734.60
63,714.60

73,901.60

108682

108682

0128

0128

0128

0128

108682

108682

i
i
i
i
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Account No. 128-6-00283-4 Currency THB

unt Name arafydannsalfoninagsmn  Account Status Active
J Branch Name ROJANA BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->»
01-04-2023 @ To Date 30-04-2023
Time 00:00 v Time | 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v ‘

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Balance
25-04-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,187.00 84,088.60
25-04-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/198682 69,400.00 153,488.60
25-04-2023 K19294 PADWP 9294-10900062171400311 -28,500.00 124,988.60
25-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria +980.00 124,008.60
25-04-2023 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:83 ICAS INCL R1 10389079 -2,400.00 121,608.60
26-04-2023 90155 cBca B Debit 10389080 83460  120,774.00

Round1:CK#10389080TRCBR#391CID# ’ ’ ’
28-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -31,000.00 89,774.00
28-04-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ) 77,433.24

Total Cr. = 770,649.56
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank -

Total Dr. = -756,168.32

4] first 4 previous  20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

167,207.24

Init Br

108682

108682

0128

0128

0700

0700

0128

108682
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t No. 128-6-00842-5 Currency THB
count Name nagyumTldglnauiia Account Status Active
LINBATNTTU(RAR)
Branch Name ROJANA BR.
edger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -
¢ Select transactions to view by: '
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2023 @ To Date 30-04-2023
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
P «
./ Spedific Period: Today v
Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Chegue Mo, Amount Balance
- 04-04-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,734.82 14,734.82
- 05-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -14,734.82 0.00
Total Cr. = 14,734.82 Total Dr. = -14,734.82
Total CLCK. 0.00 .
1of1

init Br

108682

0128

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 gukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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